MOTOROLA
SEMICONDUCTOR TECHNICAL DATA
REV 1
© Motorola, Inc. 2004
Order this document
        by MMA6260Q
±1.5g Dual Axis
Micromachined Accelerometer

• Vibration Monitoring and Recording
• Smart Portable Electronics
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name
Bandwidth
Response
IDD Case No. Package
MMA6260Q 50 Hz 1.2 mA  1477-01 QFN-16, Tube
MMA6260QR2 50 Hz 1.2 mA 1477-01 QFN-16,Tape & Reel
MMA6261Q 300 Hz 1.2 mA 1477-01 QFN-16, Tube
MMA6261QR2 300 Hz 1.2 mA  1477-01 QFN-16,Tape & Reel
MMA6262Q 150 Hz 2.2 mA 1477-01 QFN-16,Tube
MMA6262QR2 150 Hz 2.2 mA  1477-01 QFN-16,Tape & Reel
MMA6263Q 900 Hz 2.2 mA  1477-01 QFN-16, Tube
MMA6263QR2 900 Hz 2.2 mA  1477-01 QFN-16,Tape & Reel
MMA6260Q Series: X-Y AXIS SENSITIVITY
MICROMACHINED ACCELEROMETER
±1.5 g
Bottom View